
1 PRAŽÁKOVÁ Vlasta 1961 H SpCh 3 km
2
3 RAUTENKRANC Miroslav 1964 H PKVM 3 km
4 ČÍŽEK Miloš 1960 I SpCh 1.5 km
5
6 NOVOTNÁ Ivana 1974 F SOHK 3 km
7 KLEMENTOVÁ Michaela 1994 B PKVM 1.5 km
8 JELÍNEK Jaroslav 1951 J SpCh 1.5 km
9

10
11 ŽILKOVÁ Lucie 1979 E PoPro 3 km
12 ŠIMKOVÁ Eva 1986 C PKLil 1.5 km

1
2
3 VESELÝ Petr 1973 F Zlín 3 km
4 ŘEZÁČ Jiří 1975 F RPl 3 km
5 SOUKUP Petr 1967 G PoPro 1.5 km
6 VALNÍČEK Jakub 1970 G I.PKO 3 km
7 KOČAŘ Tomáš 1965 H FiBr 3 km
8 GEIER Petr 1965 H SCPAP 3 km
9 NĚMEČEK Jan 1971 F I.PKO 1.5 km

10 VAŇÁTKOVÁ Eva 1974 F SKPSo 3 km
11 JÍLEK David 1987 C MPKZá 3 km
12 TOLAR Kamil 1981 D RPl 3 km

1 KOHOUTKOVÁ Lenka 1969 G Haná 3 km
2 JEŽKOVÁ Gabriela 1969 G Haná 3 km
3 KNOTEK Jan 1996 A SCPAP 3 km
4 KALASOVÁ Eliška 1973 F OtžČT 3 km
5 NAJMANOVÁ Marcela 1975 F SOHK 3 km
6 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Kamila 1973 F I.PKO 3 km
7 VALOCKÁ Hana 1975 F I.PKO 3 km
8 BOGAROVÁ Eva 1971 F I.PKO 3 km
9 VINZENSOVÁ Pavla 1978 E OPpČB 3 km

10 KRÁLOVSKÝ Vojtěch 1992 B JPK 3 km
11 KRČ Vítězslav 1993 B Haná 3 km
12 ŠVRČKOVÁ Libuše 1956 I OPpČB 3 km5
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1 MATULOVÁ Petra 1986 C NepM 3 km
2 LANDSMANN Jiří 1998 A USK 3 km
3 KOLÁŘOVÁ Jana 1980 E I.PKO 1.5 km
4 SVATOŇ Karel 1990 C PKPří 3 km
5 NĚMEC Václav 1973 PKPar 3 km
6 GROŠEK Luboš 1980 E SABR 3 km
7 LANDSMANNOVÁ Šárka 1975 F I.PKO 3 km
8 URBÁNEK Petr 1974 F PKHa 3 km
9 ROUŠAVÁ Andrea 1985 D ESAHK 3 km

10 ŠKRKAL Oto 1979 E PKKBr 3 km
11 CIBOCH Petr 1954 J I.PKO 1.5 km
12 MRŮZEK Alexander 1965 H UnBr 3 km

1 JEŽKOVÁ Kateřina 1983 D PKLit 3 km
2 MATUŠKA Tomáš 1971 F PKKBr 3 km
3 DVORSKÝ Ladislav 1973 F I.PKO 3 km
4 HARTMAN Karel 1977 E OtžČT 3 km
5 KRATOCHVÍL Ladislav 1970 G ESAHK 3 km
6 BAIER Pavel 1954 J KVSPa 3 km
7 PECHOVÁ Markéta 1979 E PKLbc 3 km
8 ELČKNER Martin 1986 C m.s. 3 km
9 PINTA Pavel 1956 I I.PKO 1.5 km

10 PAAR Igor 1973 F OtžČT 3 km
11 ŠIMEK Ivan 1968 G OtžČT 3 km
12 KOVAŘÍK Jan 1957 I Haná 3 km

1 KOLÁŘOVÁ Jana 1980 E I.PKO 3 km
2 BEŇOVÁ Dana 1956 I SChÚ 3 km
3 HAVLÍČEK Michal 1971 F KKKra 3 km
4 VAŇÁTKOVÁ Eva 1974 F SKPSo 1.5 km
5
6 VALTR Václav 1956 I SChÚ 3 km
7 CIBOCH Petr 1954 J I.PKO 3 km
8 HROMADNÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1997 A SCPAP 3 km
9 JANOUŠKOVÁ Gabriela 1982 D SjBr 3 km

10
11 BUDIŠ Petr 1970 G NepM 3 km
12 JEDLIČKA Marek 1978 E OSPHo 3 km5
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1
2
3 VINZENSOVÁ Pavla 1978 E OPpČB 1.5 km
4 BOGAROVÁ Eva 1971 F I.PKO 1.5 km
5 ŠINDELÁŘOVÁ Kamila 1973 F I.PKO 1.5 km
6
7
8 KRÁLOVSKÝ Vojtěch 1992 B JPK 1.5 km
9 NOVOTNÁ Ivana 1974 F SOHK 1.5 km

10
11 GEIER Petr 1965 H SCPAP 1.5 km
12 KALASOVÁ Eliška 1973 F OtžČT 1.5 km

1 AIŠMAN Miloš 1970 G SG E.-L. 1.5 km
2 GROŠEK Luboš 1980 E SABR 1.5 km
3 KOČAŘ Tomáš 1965 H FiBr 1.5 km
4 ŘEZÁČ Jiří 1975 F RPl 1.5 km
5
6 ŠKRKAL Oto 1979 E PKKBr 1.5 km
7 LANDSMANN Jiří 1998 A USK 1.5 km
8 TOLAR Kamil 1981 D RPl 1.5 km
9 JÍLEK David 1987 C MPKZá 1.5 km

10
11 NÁPRAVNÍK Martin 1971 F SCPAP 1.5 km
12 SVATOŇ Karel 1990 C PKPří 1.5 km

1 PAAR Igor 1973 F OtžČT 1.5 km
2 ŠOTOLA Rostislav 1976 E MPKZá 1.5 km
3 DVORSKÝ Ladislav 1973 F I.PKO 1.5 km
4 TREDGETT Martina 1981 D Kopr 1.5 km
5
6 KOVAŘÍK Jan 1957 I Haná 1.5 km
7 KRATOCHVÍL Ladislav 1970 G ESAHK 1.5 km
8 KNOTEK Jan 1996 A SCPAP 1.5 km
9 JEŽKOVÁ Kateřina 1983 D PKLit 1.5 km

10
11 ŠVEC Jindřich 1975 F SpkRu 1.5 km
12 VALOCKÁ Hana 1975 F I.PKO 1.5 km5
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1
2 VALNÍČEK Jakub 1970 G I.PKO 1.5 km
3 ŠIMEK Ivan 1968 G OtžČT 1.5 km
4 PECHOVÁ Markéta 1979 E PKLbc 1.5 km
5
6 HROMADNÍKOVÁ Kateřina 1997 A SCPAP 1.5 km
7 MAREŠ Libor 1969 G PSŠt 1.5 km
8 VALTR Václav 1956 I SChÚ 1.5 km
9 BULANT Jaromír 1956 I SCPAP 1.5 km

10
11 BAIER Pavel 1954 J KVSPa 1.5 km
12 HAVLÍČEK Michal 1971 F KKKra 1.5 km

1 ROUŠAVÁ Andrea 1985 D ESAHK 1.5 km
2 BEDNÁŘ Petr 1980 E MPKZá 1.5 km
3 BARTŮŠEK Stanislav 1961 H Boh 1.5 km
4 MÜLLER MOJŽÍŠKOVÁ Pavla 1981 D KSPPa 1.5 km
5
6 CITOVECKÝ Radek 1968 G PSŠt 1.5 km
7 JEDLIČKA Marek 1978 E OSPHo 1.5 km
8 VESELÝ Petr 1973 F Zlín 1.5 km
9 ŠTĚDROŇ Libor 1966 G I.PKO 1.5 km

10
11 MRŮZEK Alexander 1965 H UnBr 1.5 km
12 HORVÁT Petr 1973 F MPKZá 1.5 km5
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